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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

CARMODY, TAYLON  69.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 331
GEWERTH, KLANSEY  63.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 104
BIRKELAND, FLETCHER  61.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 228

BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

WILSON, SATTYN   0.0  16.482 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 330
WEISHAAR, SHAINE   0.0  16.717 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 36
WOODWARD, MINDA   0.0  16.819 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 514
ROUTIER, PAYTON   0.0  16.820 0.00   0.00    0.00 42 1
PRICE, BRYNLIE   0.0  16.847 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 594
HAUGEN, ARINA   0.0  16.852 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 5
WENDT, MACEY   0.0  16.889 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 129
GROOMS, GRIFFIN   0.0  16.910 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 170
CAMMACK, CHLOE   0.0  17.045 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 613
COSTELLO, KELSI   0.0  17.045 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 149
BROWN, WRAYLEE   0.0  17.080 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 46
GRUBB, BRYLEE   0.0  17.150 0.00   0.00    0.00 51 508
NUTTER, LARAMIE   0.0  17.190 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 260
VINING, ASPEN   0.0  17.262 0.00   0.00    0.00 52 313
WENDT, JAELYN   0.0  17.285 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 363
WARD, MATAYA   0.0  17.327 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 7
CHAMBLISS, CASSIE   0.0  17.490 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 241
GLINES, RILEY   0.0  17.572 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 133
CERMAK, ALEXIS   0.0  17.610 0.00   0.00    0.00 49 43
LONGBRAKE, JAZMYN   0.0  17.644 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 283
ANDERBERG, CEDAR   0.0  17.656 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 21
GEBHART, LAINEE   0.0  17.738 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 88
GRUEB, REAGAN   0.0  17.775 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 161
SHEPPICK, RYEN   0.0  17.808 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 292
LONG, LEIGHA   0.0  17.832 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 256
WIMBERLEY, RIATA   0.0  17.832 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 9
SHEARER, TERRYN   0.0  17.839 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 517
GARMAN, BROOKE   0.0  17.855 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 245
HEIDLER, HARLIE   0.0  17.861 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 78
CHAMBLISS, MANDIE   0.0  17.868 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 474
SCHACK, RAMEY   0.0  17.960 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 542
VERHULST, BAILEY   0.0  17.970 0.00   0.00    0.00 40 125
ETZKORN, CHARLY   0.0  17.970 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 329
MCLELLAN, KAMI   0.0  18.122 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 266
MAIN, LYDIA   0.0  18.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 46 27
CAMMACK, CAPRI   0.0  18.589 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 588
CLAIR, CHESLEY   0.0  18.791 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 614
MAHER, BRELAN   0.0  18.844 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 335
VEAL, JACELYN   0.0  18.928 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 164
KING, CASHLEY   0.0  18.990 0.00   0.00    0.00 50 82
HAUGEN, ANNIKA   0.0  19.201 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 609
VERHULST, CLAIRE   0.0  19.732 0.00   0.00    0.00 56 60
GRUBB, TIERSYN   0.0  19.843 0.00   0.00    0.00 58 449
EASTMAN-OLSON, ATALANTA   0.0  19.965 0.00   0.00    0.00 55 179
DAMBERG, ELINOR   0.0  20.390 0.00   0.00    0.00 39 527
SCHILEY, KATE   0.0  22.270 0.00   0.00    0.00 53 262
STARR, JAE'CYN   0.0  22.527 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 113



Faith Practice Rodeo

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   2

05/15/2024

Page 

1st Go

SDHSRA
SPENCER, CAYCI   0.0  22.551 0.00   0.00    0.00 54 67
KIEL, HOPE   0.0  22.570 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 537
CRAGO, LAINEY   0.0  22.618 0.00   0.00    0.00 57 109
MARTIN, TOMMIE   0.0  22.640 0.00   0.00    0.00 45 75
ARTHUR, TIERNY   0.0  22.983 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 310
GROPPER, MYLEE   0.0  23.530 0.00   0.00    0.00 47 151
ANTRIM, REYSE   0.0  24.840 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 114
LEMMON, JULIANNE   0.0  28.450 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 356
CONNELL, LANEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 48 287
PELSTER, SYD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 503
ROGERS, HAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 626

BREAKAWAY ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

COSTELLO, KELSI   0.0   3.220 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 149
ROUTIER, PAYTON   0.0   3.390 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 1
MARTIN, TOMMIE   0.0   3.460 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 75
GRUBB, TIERSYN   0.0   3.650 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 449
HAUGEN, ARINA   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 5
WENDT, MACEY   0.0   4.150 0.00   0.00    0.00 39 129
NUTTER, LARAMIE   0.0   4.720 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 260
GLINES, RILEY   0.0  12.310 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 133
GROPPER, MYLEE   0.0  12.740 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 151
GRUEB, REAGAN   0.0  12.920 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 161
MAIN, ANIKA   0.0  13.560 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 20
KUDLOCK, KAYLOR   0.0  13.570 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 468
WIMBERLEY, RIATA   0.0  13.890 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 9
HAUGEN, ANNIKA   0.0  13.910 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 609
PETERSON, FALLON   0.0  15.570 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 238
ROGERS, HAILEY   0.0  16.140 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 626
ANDERBERG, CEDAR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 21
ARTHUR, TIERNY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 310
BROWN, WRAYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 46
CRAGO, LAINEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 109
GROOMS, GRIFFIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 170
GRUBB, BRYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42 508
JOHNSON, KIMBERLY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 375
JONES, RAYNEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 298
KIEL, HOPE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 537
KING, CASHLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 82
KING, JOURNEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 338
LONGBRAKE, JAZMYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 283
MAHER, BRELAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 335
MILLER, KIANNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 95
NELSON, TANDEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40 369
PELSTER, SYD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 503
PRICE, BRYNLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 594
PRICE, RYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 189
SCHACK, RAMEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 542
SHEPPICK, RYEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 292
VEIT, WHITNIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 86
VERHULST, BAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 125
VINING, ASPEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 313
WARD, MATAYA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 7
WEISHAAR, SHAINE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 36
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WENDT, JAELYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 363
WOODWARD, MINDA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 514
ETZKORN, CHARLY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 329

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

SCHMIDT, HAZIN   0.0  71.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 532
ANTRIM, ROY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 139
BIRKELAND, TEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 239
DAY, ZANE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 91
DIISCHER, COLTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 459
GEWERTH, KLANSEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 104
HUGHES, TUCKER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 85
JEWETT, BRANDIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 354
KELLY, KOYER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 237
LAPLANTE, XADYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 391
LAWRENCE, WYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 358
LUNDEEN, ETHAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 453
PATTERSON, BARRETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 608
RICHARDS, BRODIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 638
SANDQUIST, MARK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 53
SCHAD, BRAXTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 345
SCHUELKE, COOPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 81
SHRAKE, RYLAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 96
SPENCER, JACKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 340
STAMBACH, TYLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 399
WHITE, GAVIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 135
WHITEWOLF, TRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 240
WIMBERLEY, RIGGIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 509

Boy's CuttingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

ROGHAIR, ROPE  72.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 87
BELKHAM, PADEN  71.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 153
WEST, WALKER  69.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 254
HAMMEL, TERRY  68.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 147
ROUTIER, BRADEN  67.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 61
SCHMIDT, CASEN  66.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 348
SCHMIDT, HAZIN  63.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 532
GLINES, GABE  62.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 251
NEHL, MASON  61.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 646

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

GRUBB, TIERSYN   0.0   7.440 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 449
GRUBB, BRYLEE   0.0   7.770 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 508
WENDT, JAELYN   0.0   7.970 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 363
HAUGEN, ARINA   0.0   8.220 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 5
WARD, MATAYA   0.0   8.490 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 7
VERHULST, BAILEY   0.0   8.590 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 125
PRICE, RYLEE   0.0   8.930 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 189
MAIN, ANIKA   0.0   8.950 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 20
SCHACK, RAMEY   0.0   8.960 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 542
COSTELLO, KELSI   0.0   9.130 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 149
MARTIN, TOMMIE   0.0   9.270 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 75
JONES, RAYNEE   0.0   9.730 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 298
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HEIDLER, HARLIE   0.0   9.850 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 78
GROPPER, MYLEE   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 151
SCHILEY, KATE   0.0  10.070 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 262
PRICE, BRYNLIE   0.0  10.130 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 594
CAMMACK, CHLOE   0.0  10.190 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 613
CRAGO, LAINEY   0.0  10.260 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 109
CAMMACK, CAPRI   0.0  10.340 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 588
ROUTIER, PAYTON   0.0  10.820 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 1
CHAMBLISS, CASSIE   0.0  11.970 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 241
ETZKORN, CHARLY   0.0  12.160 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 329
CLAIR, CHESLEY   0.0  12.880 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 614
GEBHART, LAINEE   0.0  13.010 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 88
GLINES, RILEY   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 133
PELSTER, SYD   0.0  13.840 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 503
ANTRIM, REYSE   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 114
WILSON, SATTYN   0.0  18.130 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 330
MAIN, LYDIA   0.0  20.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 27
EASTMAN-OLSON, ATALANTA   0.0  21.640 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 179
PETERSON, FALLON   0.0  23.330 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 238
WIMBERLEY, RIATA   0.0  25.580 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 9
CERMAK, ALEXIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 43
CONNELL, LANEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 287
NELSON, TANDEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 369
VERHULST, CLAIRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 60

Girl's CuttingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

SHEPPICK, RYEN  72.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 292
ROUTIER, PAYTON  71.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 1
GROOMS, GRIFFIN  70.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 170
CRAGO, LAINEY  69.5   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 109
WARD, MATAYA  69.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 7
JOHNSON, KENDRA  68.5   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 162
JOHNSON, KIMBERLY  68.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 375
HAUGEN, ARINA  67.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 5
SCHACK, RAMEY  66.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 542
SCHILEY, KATE  65.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 262

POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

HAUGEN, ARINA   0.0  21.001 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 5
GRUBB, BRYLEE   0.0  21.567 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 508
SHEARER, TERRYN   0.0  21.576 0.00   0.00    0.00 47 517
WENDT, MACEY   0.0  21.965 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 129
SCHILEY, KATE   0.0  22.212 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 262
HAUGEN, ANNIKA   0.0  22.338 0.00   0.00    0.00 39 609
SPENCER, CAYCI   0.0  22.381 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 67
CHAMBLISS, CASSIE   0.0  22.450 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 241
WILSON, SATTYN   0.0  22.540 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 330
MCLELLAN, KAMI   0.0  22.857 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 266
WIMBERLEY, RIATA   0.0  23.174 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 9
LONGBRAKE, JAZMYN   0.0  23.550 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 283
KIEL, HOPE   0.0  23.845 0.00   0.00    0.00 42 537
LEMMON, JULIANNE   0.0  24.569 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 356
GARMAN, BROOKE   0.0  25.030 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 245
WOODWARD, MINDA   0.0  26.392 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 514
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CRAGO, LAINEY   0.0  26.575 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 109
MARTIN, TOMMIE   0.0  26.708 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 75
ANDERBERG, CEDAR   0.0  26.760 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 21
SCHACK, RAMEY   0.0  27.024 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 542
ROUTIER, PAYTON   0.0  27.041 0.00   0.00    0.00 40 1
NUTTER, LARAMIE   0.0  27.077 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 260
GEBHART, LAINEE   0.0  27.267 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 88
GROOMS, GRIFFIN   0.0  27.495 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 170
JONES, RAYNEE   0.0  28.025 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 298
VERHULST, BAILEY   0.0  28.129 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 125
GLINES, RILEY   0.0  28.337 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 133
EASTMAN-OLSON, ATALANTA   0.0  28.419 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 179
CLAIR, CHESLEY   0.0  28.546 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 614
CAMMACK, CHLOE   0.0  28.596 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 613
MAIN, LYDIA   0.0  28.723 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 27
ARTHUR, TIERNY   0.0  29.698 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 310
PRICE, BRYNLIE   0.0  31.462 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 594
VINING, ASPEN   0.0  32.178 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 313
COSTELLO, KELSI   0.0  33.604 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 149
HEIDLER, HARLIE   0.0  34.973 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 78
CONNELL, LANEY   0.0  35.618 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 287
SHEPPICK, RYEN   0.0  35.866 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 292
MAHER, BRELAN   0.0  36.319 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 335
DAMBERG, ELINOR   0.0  37.591 0.00   0.00    0.00 46 527
BROWN, WRAYLEE   0.0  37.926 0.00   0.00    0.00 45 46
KING, CASHLEY   0.0  41.909 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 82
ANTRIM, REYSE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 114
CHAMBLISS, MANDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 474
GRUBB, TIERSYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 48 449
LONG, LEIGHA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 256
ROGERS, HAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 626
VERHULST, CLAIRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 60

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

EATON, TAITEN  71.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 373
HUMBLE, TOARIN  66.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 244
ROGHAIR, ROPE  66.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 87
LAWRENCE, WYNN  61.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 358
SANDQUIST, MARK  60.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 53
BIRKELAND, CRUZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 230
BRUHA, KORDELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 73
EISEMANN, EASTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 355
HENWOOD, TJ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 186
HUGHSON, CY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 538
JEWETT, BRANDIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 354
LEY, TALYN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 332
LONGBRAKE, PAYTEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 247
MACKABEN, CLAY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 424
MEEKS, TRADEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 177

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

ROUTIER, BRADEN   0.0  13.240 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 61
LEMMEL, CADE   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 71
GLINES, GABE   0.0  15.910 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 251
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WEST, WALKER   0.0  26.170 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 254
BREWER, BOBBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 328
HILL, TATEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 384
MACKABEN, CLAY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 424
MAHER, BRADY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 249
MEEKS, TRADEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 177
OLSON, JORY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 2
PIHL, HAYDEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 204
TERVEEN - SMITH, BRAYDON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 197
TETRAULT, TREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 322

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

BOWDEN, RANCE   (1)   0.0   5.820 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 52
WEISHAAR, SERN   (2)   0.0   5.820 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 105
BURRESS, SAGE   (1)   0.0   6.310 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 157
BURRESS, HAYES   (2)   0.0   6.310 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 471
PELSTER, SYD   (1)   0.0   7.240 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 503
ARNESON, TYON   (2)   0.0   7.240 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 169
THORSTENSON, TANNER   (1)   0.0   7.560 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 48
OLSON, COLBY   (2)   0.0   7.560 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 231
HARPER, DREW   (1)   0.0   9.560 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 470
JENSEN, JET   (2)   0.0   9.560 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 242
DAY, ZANE   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 91
BERGLUND, TACE   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 404
MAIN, ANIKA   (1)   0.0  16.150 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 20
SHEPPICK, RYEN   (2)   0.0  16.150 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 292
KIEL, HOPE   (1)   0.0  16.750 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 537
MARTIN, TOMMIE   (2)   0.0  16.750 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 75
WARD, MATAYA   (1)   0.0  16.790 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 7
WENDT, JAELYN   (2)   0.0  16.790 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 363
HILL, TATEN   (1)   0.0  18.170 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 384
GLINES, GABE   (2)   0.0  18.170 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 251
ETZKORN, CHARLY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 329
LUDEMANN, COY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 611
BOWDEN, KOBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 184
CROWSER, CONNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 12
FINN, COLE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 23
GRUBB, BRYLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 508
HUNT, KANTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 8
HAUGEN, ARINA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 5
JONES, RAYNEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 298
NUTTER, LARAMIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 260
KUDLOCK, KAYLOR   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 468
BREWER, BOBBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 328
MILLAR, RYLE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 166
WOODWARD, MINDA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 514
PIHL, HAYDEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 204
PRICE, BRYNLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 594
PRICE, RYLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 189
LARSON, TAYDEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 277
STRAWN, MICKEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 364
TERVEEN - SMITH, HUDSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 274
ROUTIER, BRADEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 61
VROMAN, JACE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 65
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WEISHAAR, SHAINE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 36
MARTIN, TYLER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 165
ZEBROSKI, TEGAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 414
ANDERBERG, CEDAR   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 21
BELKHAM, PADEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 153
OLSON, JORY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 2
EATON, TAITEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 373
EATON, ROPER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 279
GRUBB, TIERSYN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 449
LAWRENCE, WYNN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 358
JENSEN, JP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 18
KING, CASHLEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 82
LEMMEL, CADE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 71
LONG, JAKOB   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 430
MCLELLAN, KLAYTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 246
SABERS, CASON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 263
PETERSON, FALLON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 238
CRAGO, LAINEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 109
SCHILEY, CASH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 28
ROGHAIR, ROPE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 87
SCHMIDT, CASEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 348
HOWIE, BUDDY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 180
TERVEEN - SMITH, BRAYDON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 197
TETRAULT, TREY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 322
MEYER, REDMOND   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 92
WEISHAAR, SLONE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 315
ZEBROSKI, TARVER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 112
ZEBROSKI, TERYN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 422

TIEDOWNEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw: Back #

BURRESS, SAGE   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 157
WEISHAAR, SERN   0.0  12.060 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 105
BOWDEN, KOBY   0.0  12.130 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 184
BERGLUND, TACE   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 404
JENSEN, JET   0.0  13.820 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 242
STRAWN, MICKEY   0.0  14.130 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 364
OLSON, COLBY   0.0  14.450 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 231
LAWRENCE, WYNN   0.0  15.520 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 358
PIHL, HAYDEN   0.0  16.560 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 204
MEYER, REDMOND   0.0  17.640 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 92
ZEBROSKI, TERYN   0.0  17.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 422
BELKHAM, PADEN   0.0  19.440 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 153
ARNESON, TYON   0.0  21.540 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 169
SABERS, CASON   0.0  23.940 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 263
BOWDEN, RANCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 52
BURRESS, HAYES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 471
EATON, ROPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 279
FINN, COLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 23
GLINES, GABE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 251
HARPER, DREW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 470
HILL, TATEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 384
HOWIE, BUDDY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 180
HUNT, KANTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 8
JENSEN, JP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 18
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LARSON, TAYDEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 277
OLSON, JORY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 2
ROUTIER, BRADEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 61
SCHILEY, CASH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 28
SCHMIDT, HAZIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 532
TERVEEN - SMITH, BRAYDON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 197
TERVEEN - SMITH, HUDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 274
VROMAN, JACE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 65
WEST, WALKER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 254
WILLIAMS, BRODY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 289
WIMBERLEY, RIGGIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 509
ZEBROSKI, TARVER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 112
ZEBROSKI, TEGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 414


